
Event Summary - VibroMet 2 Vibratory Polisher, Specimen Holder, & 
Specimen Weights
Type Invitation to Bid Number 02-TAMU-ITB-3864
Organization TAMU Currency US Dollar
Event Status Awarded Work Group Mechanical Engineering
Exported on 10/25/2022 Exported by Sharon Parks
For Requisition 163102498 Created Document 164220476
Estimated Value 20,666.00 USD Payment Terms  - 

Bid and Evaluation
Respond by Proxy Allow Use Panel Questionnaire No
Sealed Bid Yes Auto Score No
  Cost Analysis No
Alternate Items No   

Visibility and Communication
Visible to Public Yes
Enter a short description for this public event
VibroMet 2 Vibratory Polisher, Specimen Holder, & Specimen Weights

Commodity Codes
None Added

Event Dates
Time Zone CDT/CST - Central Standard Time (US/Central)
Released  - 
Open 10/5/2022 12:00 AM CDT
Close 10/12/2022 2:00 PM CDT
Sealed Until 10/12/2022 2:00 PM
  Show Sealed Bid Open Date to Supplier 
Q&A Close 10/11/2022 10:00 AM CDT



Product Line Items  Required Product Line 
Items 

Group P1

# Item Name, Commodity 
Code, Description Qty. UOM Target Price Allow 

Alternates
Requested 
Delivery

P1.1 VibroMet 2 Vibratory 
Polisher 1 EA - Each  -   - 

 

99900354 - Shop and Industrial Supplies| 4075 / VibroMet 2, 115V
VibroMet 2 Vibratory Polisher features a 12" [305 mm] bowl with a variable amplitude
vibratory drive system, electronic touch-pad controls with variable vibration control, digital
vibration amplitude indicator, quick-change polishing bowl, and removable transparent
molded cover.

Installation Requirements:
• Power – 115 VAC, 60 Hz
• Water – N/A
• Air – N/A

To Include:
• Platen loading fixture
• Removable bowl cover
• Power cord
• Operating instructions

P1.2 Specimen Holder 1 EA - Each  -   - 
 99900354 - Shop and Industrial Supplies| 4075 / Specimen Holder, 1.25in

P1.3 Specimen Weights for 
VibroMet 2 1 EA - Each  -   - 

 99900354 - Shop and Industrial Supplies| 4075 / Specimen Weights for VibroMet 2



Service Line Items
There are no Items added to this event.



Price Components
There are no Price Components added to this event.


